
School Graduation Date Senior Awards Ceremony Date
Escalon Unified School District

Escalon High School Friday, June 2, 2023 Wednesday, May 24, 2023
Vista High School Wednesday, May 31, 2023 No Ceremony

Lammersville Unified School District
Mountain House High School Friday, May 26, 2023 Friday, May 5, 2023

Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln High School Thursday, June 1, 2023 Monday, May 15, 2023
Village Oaks High School Thursday, June 1, 2023 Tuesday, May 23, 2023

Linden Unified School District
Linden High School Thursday, June 1, 2023 Tuesday, May 16, 2023

Lodi Unified School District
Bear Creek High School Thursday, June 1, 2023 Wednesday, May 10, 2023
Independence School Wednesday, May 31, 2023 No Ceremony
Liberty High School Wednesday, May 31, 2023 No Ceremony
Lodi High School Friday, June 2, 2023 Thursday, May 18, 2023
Lodi Adult School Thursday, May 25, 2023 No Ceremony
Middle College High Friday, May 19, 2023 No Ceremony
Plaza Robles High School Thursday, June 1, 2023 No Ceremony
Valley Robotics Academy Wednesday, May 17, 2023 No Ceremony
Ronald E. McNair High School Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Tuesday, May 23, 2023
Tokay High School Tuesday, May 30, 2023 Wednesday, May 17, 2023

Manteca Unifed School District
Calla High School Friday, May 19, 2023 No Ceremony
East Union High School Friday, May 26, 2023 Thursday, May 18, 2023
Lathrop High School Thursday, May 25, 2023 Thursday, May 18, 2023
Manteca Adult School Thursday, June 8, 2023 No Ceremony
Manteca Adult Transition Thursday, May 18, 2023 No Ceremony
Manteca High School Friday, May 26, 2023 Wednesday, May 10, 2023
New Vision High School Thursday, May 18, 2023 No Ceremony
Sierra High School Thursday, May 25, 2023 Wednesday, May 10, 2023
Weston Ranch High School Friday, May 26, 2023 Wednesday, May 17, 2023

New Jerusalem Elementary School District
Delta Charter High School Saturday, June 3, 2023 Wednesday, May 24, 2023
ABLE Charter Schools Saturday, June 3, 2023 Wednesday, May 24, 2023

Ripon Unified School District
California Connections Academy of Ripon Tuesday, June 20, 2023 No Ceremony
Harvest High School Thursday, May 25, 2023 No Ceremony
Ripon High School Friday, May 26, 2023 Wednesday, May 17, 2023

San Joaquin County
Building Futures Academy Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Tuesday, May 9, 2023
Discovery ChalleNGe Academy Saturday, June 10, 2023 No Ceremony
one.Program Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Tuesday, May 9, 2023
Special Education Wednesday, May 17, 2023 No Ceremony
Venture Academy Friday, May 19, 2023 No Ceremony

Stockton Unified School District
Cesar Chavez High School Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Monday, May 15, 2023
Edison High School Saturday, May 27, 2023 Tuesday, May 16, 2023
Franklin High School Friday, May 26, 2023 No Ceremony
Health Careers Academy Friday, May 26, 2023 Tuesday, May 9, 2023
Jane Frederick High School Monday, May 22, 2023 No Ceremony
Merlo Institute of Environmental Technology Thursday, May 25, 2023 No Ceremony
Pacific Law Academy Thursday, May 25, 2023 No Ceremony
Stagg High School Monday, May 22, 2023 Tuesday, May 9, 2023
School for Adults Thursday, May 18, 2023 No Ceremony
Stockton Early College Academy Wednesday, May 24, 2023 No Ceremony
Stockton High School Friday, May 26, 2023 No Ceremony
Weber Institute of Applied Sciences & Technology Thursday, May 25, 2023 No Ceremony

Tracy Unifed School District
George & Evelyn Stein High School Wednesday, May 24, 2023 No Ceremony
John C. Kimball High School Saturday, May 27, 2023 Wednesday, May 17, 2023
Tracy Independent Study Charter School Tuesday, May 23, 2023 No Ceremony
Tracy High School Saturday, May 27, 2023 Monday, May 22, 2023
West Merrill F. High School Saturday, May 27, 2023 Tuesday, May 16, 2023
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